Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.011.40-02

MASTER KIDS

MASTER KIDS, kid's t-shirt, 100% cotton,
yellow

150g/m?2

100% cotton

DONNA 50.007, MASTER LADY 50.051
MASTER 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT 50.029
Kid's

0.058 kg

0.0678 kg

0

100/10/1

0.36 mx0.19 mx0.48 m

6.78 kg

8605025676647

610910000000

171



